Mike Spirito
Mike Buchy
John Follick

Bob Wolfe
Larry Morrison
Dave Nolan
Chet Politowski

Bill Young
Bill Young
Josh Weaver
Dave Nolan

Cassel Hills Golf Course
Sunday AM
6/22/2019

L_ow Gross

72
72
76

Low Net

56
64
66
66

Proximities

CTP#4
CTP#9
CTP #16
LP #18

Skins $ 3.50
John Follick #5,13
Bob Wolfe #6
Ryan Gotthardt #8
Josh Weaver #10
Larry Morrison #17

$11.81
$11.81
$7.88

$13.81
$10.89
$3.94
$3.94

$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25



